
 

 

 



 



 

Year Qtr
Asking 

Rent

Percent 

Change

Effective 

Rent

Percent 

Change

Vacancy 

Rate

2015 1 $1,205 1.0% $1,159 1.1% 4.3%

2015 2 $1,227 1.8% $1,179 1.8% 4.3%

2015 3 $1,249 1.8% $1,200 1.8% 4.3%

2015 4 $1,262 1.1% $1,213 1.1% 4.3%

2016 1 $1,274 0.9% $1,223 0.9% 4.3%

2016 2 $1,292 1.4% $1,240 1.4% 4.2%

2016 3 $1,308 1.3% $1,255 1.2% 4.2%

2016 4 $1,313 0.4% $1,260 0.4% 4.2%

2017 1 $1,325 0.9% $1,268 0.6% 4.4%

2017 2 $1,345 1.5% $1,285 1.3% 4.4%

2017 3 $1,364 1.4% $1,301 1.3% 4.5%

2017 4 $1,373 0.7% $1,310 0.6% 4.6%

2018 1 $1,390 1.2% $1,324 1.1% 4.7%

2018 2 $1,411 1.5% $1,344 1.5% 4.7%

2018 3 $1,431 1.4% $1,362 1.4% 4.8%

2018 4 $1,446 1.0% $1,375 1.0% 4.8%

2019 1 $1,455 0.6% $1,384 0.6% 4.7%

2019 2 $1,475 1.4% $1,403 1.4% 4.6%

2019 3 $1,489 1.0% $1,418 1.0% 4.6%

2019 4 $1,497 0.5% $1,425 0.5% 4.8%

2020 1 $1,503 0.4% $1,432 0.5% 4.8%

2020 2 $1,498 -0.3% $1,427 -0.3% 4.9%

2020 3 $1,476 -1.5% $1,405 -1.5% 5.1%

2020 4 $1,461 -1.0% $1,390 -1.1% 5.3%

2021 1 $1,460 -0.1% $1,389 -0.1% 5.4%

2021 2 $1,476 1.2% $1,406 1.2% 5.4%

2021 3 $1,591 7.7% $1,521 8.2% 4.8%

2021 4 $1,638 3.0% $1,567 3.0% 4.8%

2022 1 $1,678 2.5% $1,606 2.5% 4.7%
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Effective Rent Growth Vacancy Rate



 

Year Qtr ADR
Percent 

Change

Occupancy 

Rate

PCT PT 

Change
RevPAR

Percent 

Change

2017 2 $123 0.9% 65.3% -0.7% $80 -0.1%

2017 3 $124 0.7% 66.7% 1.4% $82 2.8%

2017 4 $125 1.4% 65.4% -1.3% $82 -0.6%

2018 1 $127 1.0% 65.6% 0.2% $83 1.3%

2018 2 $127 0.2% 65.7% 0.1% $83 0.3%

2018 3 $127 0.3% 64.0% -1.7% $81 -2.3%

2018 4 $127 -0.4% 65.5% 1.5% $83 2.0%

2019 1 $127 0.6% 65.2% -0.3% $83 0.2%

2019 2 $128 0.1% 65.3% 0.1% $83 0.3%

2019 3 $127 -0.4% 65.1% -0.2% $83 -0.7%

2019 4 $128 0.8% 66.0% 0.9% $85 2.2%

2020 1 $106 -17.3% 36.7% -29.3% $39 -54.0%

2020 2 $88 -16.9% 38.4% 1.7% $34 -13.1%

2020 3 $93 5.9% 45.4% 7.0% $42 25.2%

2020 4 $86 -7.5% 34.6% -10.8% $30 -29.5%

2021 1 $100 16.4% 52.1% 17.5% $52 75.2%

2021 2 $123 22.1% 64.0% 11.9% $78 50.0%

2021 3 $126 2.9% 59.8% -4.2% $75 -3.9%

2021 4 $128 1.7% 51.9% -7.9% $67 -11.7%

2022 1 $140 9.4% 61.6% 9.7% $87 29.9%

2022 2 $137 -2.6% 62.7% 1.1% $86 -0.9%

2022 3 $137 -0.1% 63.3% 0.6% $87 0.9%

2022 4 $134 -2.1% 64.0% 0.7% $86 -1.0%

2023 1 $129 -3.9% 62.4% -1.6% $80 -6.3%

https://www.cnn.com/2022/06/01/tech/elon-musk-tesla-ends-work-from-home/index.html


 

 

https://www.kastle.com/safety-wellness/getting-america-back-to-work/#workplace-barometer


 

https://cre.moodysanalytics.com/insights/cre-trends/tech-markets-to-watch-and-why/


 

 



 

https://www.economy.com/economicview/analysis/388559/This-Week-in-the-Economy


 



 



 

https://www.cnbc.com/2022/06/01/jamie-dimon-says-brace-yourself-for-an-economic-hurricane-caused-by-the-fed-and-ukraine-war.html


http://www.moodys.com/

